Contract with SeeSaw Consignment Shop

I	, agree to consign my items with SeeSaw Children's
Consignment shop loca must be CLEAN and in	ted at 722 San Anselmo Ave. in San Anselmo for a period of 60 days. All items working condition. SeeSaw reserves the right to donate any item that is left on agreement made with management. Management will set prices.
responsibility to collect	sold within 60 days I will receive 40% of the purchase price. It is my funds for sold merchandise. If money is not collected within 12 months funds Merchandise may be reduced at any time depending on condition, season, tem.
-	nsold merchandise will become the property of SeeSaw Children's Consignmen bility to pick up my unsold merchandise or else it will be donated to various
I understand tha flood, fire, theft, accide	t SeeSaw assumes NO responsibility for loss or damage to merchandise by ent, or any other cause.
Signature	Date
Address	
Email	Phone#
Thank you for working	with us. We appreciate your support and will do our best to find your reusable

pieces a new home.

Anna and Family at SeeSaw Children's Consignment Shop.

Anna and Family at SeeSaw Children's Consignment Shop. 415-295-7979

